
FLEXTOOL PORTAGRIND® 
FCG-125

The Flextool PortaGrind FCG-125 is a compact and powerful handheld concrete grinder, purpose-built for edge 
work and tight access grinding applications. This portable unit is perfect for grinding along walls, slab edges, 
around columns, and in hard-to-reach spaces where larger machines can’t go.

Fitted with a 1500 W electric motor featuring a soft start function, the Flextool PortaGrind delivers efficient, 
controlled grinding performance. The variable speed dial allows users to adjust grinding speed from 3000 to 
8500 rpm, ensuring optimal results across a variety of surfaces and materials. 

FOR MORE INFORMATION VISIT flextool.com.au

Safety trigger system
Dual switch function provides 

enhanced safety preventing 
unwanted start-up 

Soft-start function
Reduces start-up 

torque for smoother 
operation and  

extended motor life 

Spindle lock mechanism
Quick and hassle-free cup wheel changes

Powerful 1500 W motor 
Provides efficient and consistent 
grinding performance, ideal for 
demanding edge and corner work

Floating dust shroud with  
32 mm vacuum outlet 
Maintains close contact with 
the surface for effective dust 
extraction when connected  
to a dust collector

Convertible  
dust shroud 
Hinged shroud design enables 
precise edge grinding for clean, 
professional results

Variable speed control 
• 	�Enables precise adjustment of 

the grinding speed to suit a  
wide range of materials and 
grinding applications

•	3000 to 8500 rpm

Ergonomic  
D-handle design
Provides improved comfort, 
control, and stability  
– especially in tight or  
awkward spaces



Model 

Grinding 
Width 

mm (in)

Operating 
Weight 
kg (lb)

Voltage  
V/Hz

Power 
W

Grinding 
Speed 
rpm

Spindle /  
Arbour Size 

mm (in)

Dust  
Outlet 

mm (in)

Power Cord 
Length  
m (ft) Product Code

FCG-125
125 
(5)

3.85 
(8.5)

240 
50

1500 3000 to 8500
22.2 

(0.87)
32  

(1.26)
2.5 

(8.2)
FT100509-UNIT

FLEXTOOL BLADETEC CUP WHEELS

PRODUCT & PERFORMANCE  
SPECIFICATIONS

FLEXTOOL PORTAGRIND

This Technical Data Sheet (TDS) summarises our best knowledge of the product, based on the information available at the time. You should read this TDS carefully and consider the information in the 
context of how the product will be used. Our responsibility for products sold is subject to our standard terms and conditions of sale. Parchem does not accept any liability either directly or indirectly for 
any losses suffered in connection with the use of the product whether or not in accordance with any advice, specification, recommendation or information given by it.

Export product variations are only available for sale outside of Australia

© This publication is copyright. All rights are reserved. Flextool, PortaGrind and BladeTec are registered trade marks of Parchem Construction Supplies Pty Ltd.
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The Flextool PortaGrind is compatible with the Flextool PortaVac FDC-1A1P and Flextool BladeTec Cup Wheels.

Description

Blade  
Diameter 
mm (in)

Arbour 
Size 

mm (in)

Segment  
Height 
mm (in)

Max  
rpm Product Code

Flextool BladeTec Diamond Cup Wheel – Turbo Segment (Course)
125
(5)

22.2
(0.874)

6
(0.236)

12,000 FT102336-UNIT

Flextool BladeTec Diamond Cup Wheel – Turbo Segment (Fine)
125
(5)

22.2
(0.874)

6
(0.236)

12,000 FT102337-UNIT

Flextool BladeTec Diamond Cup Wheel – Spiral Segment
125
(5)

22.2
(0.874)

7
(0.275)

12,000 FT102341-UNIT

Flextool BladeTec Diamond Cup Wheel – PCD Segment
125
(5)

22.2
(0.874)

N/A 12,000 FT102343-UNIT


