

# FLEXTOOL PORTAGRIND<sup>®</sup> FCG-125

The Flextool PortaGrind FCG-125 is a compact and powerful handheld concrete grinder, purpose-built for edge work and tight access grinding applications. This portable unit is perfect for grinding along walls, slab edges, around columns, and in hard-to-reach spaces where larger machines can't go.

Fitted with a 1500 W electric motor featuring a soft start function, the Flextool PortaGrind delivers efficient, controlled grinding performance. The variable speed dial allows users to adjust grinding speed from 3000 to 8500 rpm, ensuring optimal results across a variety of surfaces and materials.



## FLEXTOOL PORTAGRIND



Model	Grinding Width mm (in)	Operating Weight kg (lb)	Voltage V/Hz	Power W	Grinding Speed rpm	Spindle / Arbour Size mm (in)	Dust Outlet mm (in)	Power Cord Length m (ft)	Product Code
FCG-125	125 (5)	3.85 (8.5)	240 50	1500	3000 to 8500	22.2 (0.87)	32 (1.26)	2.5 (8.2)	FT100509-UNIT

The Flextool PortaGrind is compatible with the Flextool PortaVac FDC-1A1P and Flextool BladeTec Cup Wheels.

## FLEXTOOL BLADETEC CUP WHEELS

Description	Blade Diameter mm (in)	Arbour Size mm (in)	Segment Height mm (in)	Max rpm	Product Code
Flextool BladeTec Diamond Cup Wheel – Turbo Segment (Course)	125 (5)	22.2 (0.874)	6 (0.236)	12,000	FT102336-UNIT
Flextool BladeTec Diamond Cup Wheel – Turbo Segment (Fine)	125 (5)	22.2 (0.874)	6 (0.236)	12,000	FT102337-UNIT
Flextool BladeTec Diamond Cup Wheel – Spiral Segment	125 (5)	22.2 (0.874)	7 (0.275)	12,000	FT102341-UNIT
Flextool BladeTec Diamond Cup Wheel – PCD Segment	125 (5)	22.2 (0.874)	N/A	12,000	FT102343-UNIT

